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CONTACT DEEPAK KUMAR
deepashu1977@gmail.com

9413569928

H.No. 12/15 New Housing Board
Shivsinghpura Sikar (Rajasthan) - 332001

01/02/2021 -
CONTINUE

01/07/2019 -
30/03/2020

16/07/2018 -
30/03/2019

01/07/2006 -
30/04/2007

1993

1995

1998

2000

2004

2009

2014

SETH G.B. PODAR COLLEGE NAWALGARH JHUNJHUNU (RAJASTHAN)
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN GEOGRAPHY
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN GEOGRAPHY

SETH G.R. CHAMARIA P.G. COLLEGE FATEHPUR SHEKHAWTI SIKAR (RAJASTHAN)
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN GEOGRAPHY
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN GEOGRAPHY

SHRI BALAGI COLLEGE NAWALGARH ROAD SIKAR RAJASTHAN
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN GEOGRAPHY
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN GEOGRAPHY

GRAMIN MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA SHIVSINGHPURA SIKAR RAJASTHAN
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN GEOGRAPHY
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN GEOGRAPHY

C.B.S.E. k.V.S. No.2 Khetri Nagar Jhunjhunu Rajasthan
SECONDARY 
Second

C.B.S.E. KVS No.2 Khetri Nagar Jhunjhunu Rajasthan
SENIOR SECONDARY 
Second

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN JAIPUR
GRADUATION 
SECOND

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN JAIPUR
POST GRADUATION 
FIRST

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN JAIPUR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION ( B.ED.) 
FIRST

IASE UNIVERSITY GANDHI VIDYA MANDIR SARDARSHAHR RAJASTHAN
MASTER OF EDUCATION (M.ED.) 
FIRST

RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMISSION AJMER
S.E.T. 
FIRST

EXPERIENCE

EDUCATION



2015 & 2016 UNIVERSITY GRANT COMISSION
N.E.T. 
FIRST

Date of Birth : 24/03/1977

Marital Status : MARRIED

Nationality : INDIAN

PERSONAL DETAILS


