CONTACT

## DEEPAK KUMAR

@ deepashu1977@gmail.com

**\$** 9413569928

 H.No. 12/15 New Housing Board Shivsinghpura Sikar (Rajasthan) - 332001



EXPERIENCE —	
01/02/2021 - CONTINUE	<ul> <li>SETH G.B. PODAR COLLEGE NAWALGARH JHUNJHUNU (RAJASTHAN)</li> <li>ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN GEOGRAPHY</li> <li>ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN GEOGRAPHY</li> </ul>
01/07/2019 - 30/03/2020	<ul> <li>SETH G.R. CHAMARIA P.G. COLLEGE FATEHPUR SHEKHAWTI SIKAR (RAJASTHAN)</li> <li>ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN GEOGRAPHY</li> <li>ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN GEOGRAPHY</li> </ul>
16/07/2018 - 30/03/2019	<ul> <li>SHRI BALAGI COLLEGE NAWALGARH ROAD SIKAR RAJASTHAN</li> <li>ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN GEOGRAPHY</li> <li>ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN GEOGRAPHY</li> </ul>
01/07/2006 - 30/04/2007	<ul> <li>GRAMIN MAHILA P.G. MAHAVIDYALAYA SHIVSINGHPURA SIKAR RAJASTHAN ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN GEOGRAPHY ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN GEOGRAPHY</li> </ul>
EDUCATION	
1993	<ul> <li>C.B.S.E. k.V.S. No.2 Khetri Nagar Jhunjhunu Rajasthan</li> <li>SECONDARY</li> <li>Second</li> </ul>
1995	<ul> <li>C.B.S.E. KVS No.2 Khetri Nagar Jhunjhunu Rajasthan</li> <li>SENIOR SECONDARY</li> <li>Second</li> </ul>
1998	<ul> <li>UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN JAIPUR</li> <li>GRADUATION</li> <li>SECOND</li> </ul>
2000	<ul> <li>UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN JAIPUR</li> <li>POST GRADUATION</li> <li>FIRST</li> </ul>
2004	<ul> <li>UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN JAIPUR</li> <li>BACHELOR OF EDUCATION ( B.ED.)</li> <li>FIRST</li> </ul>
2009	<ul> <li>IASE UNIVERSITY GANDHI VIDYA MANDIR SARDARSHAHR RAJASTHAN MASTER OF EDUCATION (M.ED.)</li> <li>FIRST</li> </ul>
2014	<ul> <li>RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMISSION AJMER</li> <li>S.E.T.</li> <li>FIRST</li> </ul>

2015 & 2016

## UNIVERSITY GRANT COMISSION N.E.T.

FIRST

## PERSONAL DETAILS -----

- Date of Birth : 24/03/1977
- Marital Status : MARRIED
- Nationality : INDIAN